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Siebentritt, Klaus
Benz, Wolfgang
Marosevic, Franjo
Riedl, Stefan

Loffler, Karin
Dietl, Manuela

Spiele

Schnitt 2023/2024

Gesamt

Gesamt

510,4
465,6
458,9
441,8

434,3
414.4

Abraumen

162,3
134,3
133,9
124,2

126,7
108,9

Fehler

4,9
13,5
11,7
14,6

15,7
18,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

497,3
431,0
441,8
414,5

383,0
406,5

Abraumen

157,8
116,8
125,0
109,0

111,0
103,0

Fehler

4,0
15,0
11,8
18,5

20,0
19,3

Platz
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120 Wurf

Spiele
3
4
4
3

2
1

Auswarts

Auswarts

528,0
505,1
480,3
460,0

460,0
478,0

Abraumen Fehler

168,3 6,0
154,3 11,7
145,0 11,5
134,3 12,0

134,5 13,5
156,0 8,0

Stand: 1. Feb 24

Platz  Mannschaft
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